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CAMPILO

Mot tlot de borkewr

Location de draps
Rent of Sheets

Location vélos enfants
Bike rentals for children

Location vélos adultes
Bike rentals for adults

Location de transats
Sun lounger rentals

Location de Rosalies
Rosalie rentals

Location de Karts
Kart rentals

Location de Sulkys
Sulky rentals

Locations - Ventes

10€ Jeton lave-linge

Token for washing machine
5 €/jour Jeton seche-linge
20 €/semaine Token for dryer
10 €/ jour Location adaptateur camping
35 €/semaine Rent adapter campsite
5 €/séjour Location lit ou chaise bébé

Baby bed or baby chair rentals

7 €/heure Location KIT bébé
Baby kit rentals

3€-1/2h Location épuisette
Landing net rentals

3€-1/2h Location tapis de réception
Carp mat rentals

4 €

4€

5€

15 €

20 €

2 €/jour

2 €/jour



